
2024 Softball Schedule

Wed Feb 21 @ Lumberton vs Fairmont
@ Lumberton

6:00 (V)
7:15 (V)

Fri Feb 23 West Stanly Scrimmage 6:00 (V)

Thu Feb 29 @ Lumberton 6:00 (V)

Fri Mar 1 WESTERN HARNETT 6:00 (V)

Tue Mar 5 @ HOKE 5:00 (JV) 7:00 (V)

Wed Mar 6 @ South View 6:00 (V)

Fri Mar 8 @ SOUTHERN LEE 6:00 (V)

Tue Mar 12 UNION PINES 5:00 (JV) 7:00 (V)

Mon Mar 18 MARLBORO - LIVE LIKE MADISON GAME 4:30 (JV) 7:00 (V)

Tue Mar 19 PINECREST 5:00 (JV) 7:00 (V)

Fri Mar 22 @ Lee 6:00 (V)

Tue Mar 26 RICHMOND 5:00 (JV) 7:00 (V)

Wed Mar 27 SOUTH VIEW - MILITARY APPRECIATION
NIGHT

4:30 (JV) 7:00 (V)

Thu Mar 28 HOKE 5:00 (JV) 7:00 (V)

Mon Apr 1 @West Brunswick Easter Tournament (McMichael) 10:00 (V)

Tue Apr 2 @West Brunswick Easter Tournament (W. Stanly) 4:00 (V)

Wed Apr 3 @West Brunswick Easter Tournament (E. Bladen) 2:00 (V)

Mon Apr 8 @ South Brunswick 6:00 (V)

Tue Apr 9 SOUTHERN LEE 6:00 (V)

Fri Apr 12 @ Union Pines 5:00 (JV) 7:00 (V)

Mon Apr 15 SOUTH BRUNSWICK 6:00 (V)

Thu Apr 18 @ Purnell Swett 4:30 (JV) 7:00 (V)

Fri Apr 19 @ Pinecrest 5:00 (JV) 7:00 (V)

Mon Apr 22 @ Marlboro 4:30 (JV) 7:00 (V)

Tue Apr 23 LEE - SENIOR NIGHT 6:00 (V)

Thu Apr 25 @ Richmond 5:00 (JV) 7:00 (V)

Apr 29 - Conference Tournament Begins May 21-25 - State Playoff Regionals
May 07, 10, 14, 17 - Rounds 1-3 of State Playoffs May 31- Jun 1 - State Championship


